
2000 lbs
6490 lbs

22500 lbs
1932 lbs
5887 lbs

158"
61"
95"

108"
216.25"

590"
4" x 14" x 2" Rod
4" x 14" x 2" Rod

14L-16.1 SL 12 Ply
16.5L-16.1 

52 PSI
36 PSI

125 ft-lbs
C2080H

120
3

Wheel Nut Torque
Sled Chain Type

 Horsepower Requirement
Required Number of Hydraulic Remotes

Single Hydraulic Deck Tilt Cylinder
Single Hydraulic Lifting Arm Cylinder

Tire Size (Standard Tire)
Tire Size (Oversized Tire Option)

Tire Inflation (Standard Tires)
Tire Inflation (Oversized Tire Option)

Length

Bale King BRX850 Specifications
Max Bale Weight 
Weight (Empty)

Maximum Weight (Loaded)
Drawbar Weight (Empty)

Maximum Drawbar Weight 
Overall Height ( Lifting Arm Up)

Overall Height ( Lifting Arm Down)
Tread Width (on Centres)
Transport Width (arm Up)
Max Width (Arm Down)


