Bale King BRX850 Specifications	
Max Bale Weight	2000 lbs
Weight (Empty)	6490 lbs
Maximum Weight (Loaded)	22500 lbs
Drawbar Weight (Empty)	1932 lbs
Maximum Drawbar Weight	5887 lbs
Overall Height (Lifting Arm Up)	158"
Overall Height (Lifting Arm Down)	61"
Tread Width (on Centres)	95"
Transport Width (arm Up)	108"
Max Width (Arm Down)	216.25"
Length	590"
Single Hydraulic Deck Tilt Cylinder	4" x 14" x 2" Rod
Single Hydraulic Lifting Arm Cylinder	4" x 14" x 2" Rod
Tire Size (Standard Tire)	14L-16.1 SL 12 Ply
Tire Size (Oversized Tire Option)	16.5L-16.1
Tire Inflation (Standard Tires)	52 PSI
Tire Inflation (Oversized Tire Option)	36 PSI
Wheel Nut Torque	125 ft-lbs
Sled Chain Type	C2080H
Horsepower Requirement	120
Required Number of Hydraulic Remotes	3